channel cuide

= BAYOU REGION FORMERLY VISION COMMUNICATIONS
superbasic
2 TV Guide 41 CNBC 803 Discovery HD
3 Discovery 42 Telemundo | KGLA 804 CBS HDIWWL
4 CBSIWWL 43 SEC Network 806 NBC HD I WDSU
5 REVTV 44 UPN|WUPL 807 ESPNHD
6 NBCIWDSU 45 History Channel 808 FOXHDIWVUE
7 ESPN 46 A&E 809 The Weather Channel HD
8 FOXIWVUE 47 TLC 810 HTV HD
9 The Weather Channel 48 E! 811 CNNHD
10 HTV 49 |ON|WPXL 812 PBSHDIWYES
11 CNN 50 C-SPAN 813 Freeform HD
12 PBSIWYES 51 BET 814 Headline News HD
13 Freeform 52 Lifetime Movies 815 Disney HD
14 Headline News 53 NewsNation 816 Disney XD HD
15 Disney Channel 54 TBN 818 ESPN 2 HD
16 Disney XD 55 OWN 819 ESPNews HD
18 ESPN2 56 FOX News 820 WHNO HD
19 ESPNews 57 HSN 821 HGTVHD
20 WHNO 58 Travel Channel 822 AMCHD
21 HGTV 59 Food Network 823 TNTHD
22 AMC 60 Comedy Central 824 Fox Sports 1HD
23 TNT 61 Cartoon Network 826 ABC HDIWGNO
24 Fox Sports1 62 TruTV 827 Lifetime HD
26 ABCIWGNO 63 Paramount Network 828 TBSHD
27 Lifetime 64 National Geographic 829 Animal Planet HD
28 TBS 65 USA 830 Nick HD
29 Animal Planet 66 Bravo 832 WLAEHD
30 Nickelodeon 67 MSNBC 833 QVCHD
31 EWTN 68 Hallmark Channel 834 CMT HD
32 WLAE 69 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 835 VHI1HD
33 QVC 70 Sportsman Channel 836 MTV HD
34 CMT 71 TVLand 837 FXHD
35 VHI 72 C-SPAN?2 838 CWHDINOLA
36 MTV 75 FXX 839 Syfy HD
37 FX 76 Oxygen 841 CNBCHD
38 CWINOLA 78 Investigation Discovery 842 Telemundo HD | KGLA
39 SyFy 85 Fox Business 843 SEC Network HD
dicital
100 Discovery Family 118 Lifetime Real Women 156 NFL Network
101 Science Channel 119 The Outdoor Channel 158 Fox Sports 2
102 Destination America 121 FYI 159 Jewelry TV
104 Discovery Life 122 Viceland 163 ACC Network
105 American Heros 123 Nat Geo Wild 886 NFL Network HD
106 Nicktoons 124 Golf Channel 900 Discovery Family HD
107 Universal Kids 128 CMT Music 901 Science Channel HD
108 GSN 129 MTV Classic 902 Destination America HD
109 Turner Classic Movies 130 NickMusic 906 Nicktoons HD
111 BBC America 132 Nick Jr. 907 Universal Kids HD
113 Hallmark Drama 133 Teen Nick 908 GSNHD
114 RFD-TV 134 MTV 2 909 Turner Classic Movies HD
115 Disney Jr. 137 FX Movies 911 BBC America HD
116 Boomerang 153 ESPNU 915 Disney Jr. HD

1Requires a digital television adapter.
2 Requires SuperBasic and a converter.

3 Requires a Premium Package Subscription and an HD converter.

4 Requires Digital Basic Subscription and an HD converter.

844
845
846
847
848
849
851
852
853
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
875
876
878
881
885

919
921
922
924
932
934
953
959

UPN HD I WUPL
History HD

A&E HD

TLC HD

E!'HD

ION HD | WPXL

BET HD

Lifetime Movies HD
NewsNation HD
OWN HD

Fox News HD

HSN HD

Travel Channel HD
Food Network HD
Comedy Central HD
Cartoon Network HD
TruTV HD

Paramount Network HD
National Geographic HD
USA HD

Bravo HD

MSNBC HD

Hallmark Channel HD

™

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD

Sportsman Channel HD
TV Land HD

FXXHD

Oxygen HD

Investigation Discovery HD
MotorTrend HD

Fox Business HD

The Outdoor Channel HD
FYIHD

Viceland HD

Golf Channel HD

Nick Jr. HD

MTV2 HD

ESPN U HD

Jewelry TV HD



sports?

157 NFL Redzone

starz encore?

400 STARZ

401 STARZ Edge

402 STARZ in Black

403 STARZ ENCORE
404 STARZ Cinema

405 STARZ Kids & Family
406 STARZ Comedy

410 STARZ West

413 STARZ ENCORE West
420 STARZ HD?

stineray music'

701 Hit List

702 Pop Adult

703 Swinging Standards
704 Jukebox Oldies
705 Flashback 70s

706 Everything 80s
707 Nothin’ But 90s
708 Maximum Party
709 Groove Disco & Funk
710 Dance Clubbin’

7 11 Holiday Hits

712 Classic Rock

713 Alternative

714 Rock

larose 115 W 10th Blvd

hibo Max:

200
201
202
203
204
205
210
214
220
221
222
223

450
451
452
453
454
455
463
464

715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
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HBO

HBO 2

HBO Signature
HBO Comedy
HBO Family

HBO Zone

HBO West

HBO Family West
HBO HD?

HBO2 HD?

HBO Signature HD?
HBO Comedy HD?

STARZ ENCORE Western
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Family
STARZ ENCORE Black West
STARZ ENCORE Action West

Heavy Metal

Alt Rock Classics
The Blues

Adult Alternative
Folk Roots

Alt Country/Americana
Hot Country

No Fences

Country Classics
Bluegrass

Christian Pop & Rock
Gospel

Soul Storm
Hip-Hop/R&B

cinemMaxz

250 Cinemax

251 MoreMAX
252 ActionMAX
253 ThrillerMAX
260 Cinemax West
261 MoreMAX West
270 Cinemax HD?

Multicast

602 WHNO2

622 WYES Create
623 WYES World
624 Comet| WNOL
626 DABLIWGNO
633 Mhz World View
662 Me TV IWDSU

667 Antenna TVIWGNO

682 Bounce TV IWVUE
686 GRIT TV IWNOL

729 Classic R'N'B & Soul
730 Hip Hop

731 Jazz Masters

732 Jazz Now

733 Smooth Jazz

734 The Chill Lounge
735 The Spa

736 Easy Listening
737 Popular Classical
738 Classic Masters
739 Chamber Music
740 Broadway

741 Eclectic Electronic
742 Y2K

v01.2024

shouJtime & tmc?

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
320
330
350
351
370

743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750

Showtime

Showtime 2

Showtime SHO x BET
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Next
Showtime Family
Showtime Women
Showtime HD?

FLIX

The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel Xtra
The Movie Channel HD?

Jammin’

Exitos Tropicales
Exitos del Momento
Retro Latino

Ritmos Latinos
Rock en Espafiol
Romance Latino
Kid’s Stuff




